
VENUE: IFU ARENA

WEDNESDAY 1st December 2021

ARENA A ARENA B

Play-off
Play-off
Play-off
Play-off

15th place
13th place

**Quarter-final
*Quarter-final

11th place
9th place

***Quarter-final
****Quarter-final

5th-8th place
*Semi 2
**Semi 1

5th place
3rd place

Final

THURSDAY 2nd December 2021

FRIDAY 3rd December 2021

SATURDAY 4th December 2021

SUNDAY 5th December 2021

*Sweden to play if directly qualified  ***Czech Republic to play if directly qualified
**Finland to play if directly qualified  ****Switzerland to play if directly qualified
 

All times subject to change. All matches shown in local CET time

10.00
13.00
16.00
19.00

10.00
13.00
16.00
19.00

10.00
13.00
16.00
19.00

12.00
15.00
19.30

10.00
13.00
16.00

13-16th place
13-16th place

9-12th place
9-12th place

5-8th place

7th place

12.00
15.00

12.00
15.00

11.30

10.30


