

Women's World Floorball Championships 2021

27 Nov-5 Dec | Uppsala | Sweden

VENUE: IFU ARENA

ARENA A

ARENA B

WEDNESDAY 1st December 2021

10.00	Play-off	12.00	13-16th place
13.00	Play-off	15.00	13-16th place
16.00	Play-off		
19.00	Play-off		

THURSDAY 2nd December 2021

10.00	15th place	12.00	9-12th place
13.00	13th place	15.00	9-12th place
16.00	**Quarter-final		
19.00	*Quarter-final		

FRIDAY 3rd December 2021

10.00	11th place
13.00	9th place
16.00	***Quarter-final
19.00	****Quarter-final

SATURDAY 4th December 2021

12.00	5th-8th place	11.30	5-8th place
15.00	*Semi 2		
19.30	**Semi 1		

SUNDAY 5th December 2021

10.00	5th place	10.30	7th place
13.00	3rd place		
16.00	Final		

^{*}Sweden to play if directly qualified **Finland to play if directly qualified

^{***}Czech Republic to play if directly qualified ****Switzerland to play if directly qualified